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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM 142/2023 In
CrA [Life] 123-
B/2023(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

CrM [TA] 18-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
T.A(Crimial))

CM 436/2023 In
W.P 747-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

CM 434/2023 In
W.P 759-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

CM 443/2023 In
W.P 706-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

State etc

The State etc

Hamza Ali ASHO PS Cantt etc

Shahida Bibi etc

Provincial Govt etc

Court No: 1

Shafidullah

Nasrullah

Muhammad  Bilal Khan

Gulap Khan

Zohaib Hassan

A.A.G

Khalid Riaz Khattak

Imran Ali Shah Surani

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Abdullah Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28042)

(29891)

(29717)

(29757)

(29596)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

CM 442/2023 In
W.P 763-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM 388/2023 &
CM 428/2023 In
W.P 633-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Disable
Quota))

IR In W.P 798-
B/2023(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

IR In W.P 779-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

IR In W.P 776-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

NBP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

The State etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Syed M.Furqan Ali Shah

Muhammad Hamid Khan

Inayatullah

Shah Faisal

Muhammad Islam

Zahidul Haq

M.Salim Awan

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Raziq Mughal

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Ihsanul Haq Malik

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(15116)

(26681)

(29897)

(29827)

(29824)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

IR In W.P 765-
B/2023(Education-
Others)

IR In W.P 764-
B/2023(Education-
Others)

IR In W.P 767-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

IR In W.P 788-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

IR In W.P 787-
B/2023(Education-
Affiliation-Others)

Chairman Higher Education
Commission etc

Chairman Higher Education
Commission etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

VC KKKUK etc

Court No: 1

Inamullah Khan

Inamullah Khan

Sajid Khan

Hamidullah

Muhammad Luqman

Ratiullah Khan

Ratiullah Khan

Shahid Salim Minakhel

M.Raziq Mughal

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29794)

(29793)

(29795)

(29837)

(29835)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

IR In W.P 774-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

IR In W.P 794-
B/2023(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

IR In W.P 784-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

IR In W.P 766-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

IR In W.P 768-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

The State etc

Govt Of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Afeem Gul

Sajjad Ahmad

Muhammad Adnan

Zeeshanullah Khan etc

Abdul Hai Khan

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Shahid Salim Minakhel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29822)

(29886)

(29832)

(29792)

(29791)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

IR In W.P 737-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

IR In W.P 775-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

IR In W.P 662-
B/2023(Service-
Contempt of
Court)

IR In W.P 781-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

C.R 206-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Decree-
Declaration)

Hakim Khan & Others

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Najibullah etc

Court No: 1

Aman Ullah & Others

Syedullah Shah etc

Shandana Begum

Saima Bibi

Ghulam Dastagir

Abdullah Khattak

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Muhammad Usman Khan

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

M.Shoaib Khan Marwat

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29693)

(29823)

(29471)

(29829)

(29330)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

C.R 246-
B/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 189-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 242-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 129-B/2023
With CM 179/2023
[M] & 320/2023
[M](Orders-
Injunction)

W.P 501-B/2023
With CM
441/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 726-B/2023
With CM 429/2023
[Addl Doc](Civil-
Others)

Sardaraz Khan etc

Mustahab Alam

Principal AKDC

Latif Akbar Khan alias Latifullah
Akbar Khan

Abdul Razzaq etc

Momin Shahi etc

Court No: 1

W.P 727/2023

Momin Shahi etc

Abdullah Khan etc

Rajan Bad Shah

Rauf Ullah Khan

Imdadullah

Fazila Bibi etc

Zarbat Khan

Petitioner In Person 

Khalid Riaz Khattak

Masood Ur Rahman

Sardar Naeem

Zahidullah Khan

Umer Daraz Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mst Khiyal Showda
V/s

Umer Daraz Khattak

(29740)

(29090)

(29729)

(28637)

(28976)

(29656)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

32.

1.

2.

3.

1.

W.P 797-B/2023
with IR(Family-
Interlocatory
Orders)

C.R 185-B/2017
With CM
259/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 476-B/2023
With CM 264/2023
[M] & IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 617-B/2023
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

CrA [S.Sen] 131-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

Bakhmina Bibi etc

Daraz Khan

Mst Nazmina etc

Laila Nawab etc

The State

Court No: 1

CrR 19/2023

State etc

Abdul Manan etc

Fazal Rahman

Shahidullah

Muhammad Qasim Khan

Sakhi Jan

Sardar Naeem

Hafiz M.Hanif, Farooq Alam
Wazir, M.Asif Khan

Aurangzeb Khan

M.Younas Ali Khan Wazir

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Gul Diaz Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Saadullah
V/s

Shahid Khan Bangash

(29896)

(13470)

(28840)

(29327)

(28085)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrA [S.Sen] 357-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

CM 55/23 in C.R
32-B/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 190-
B/2019(Decree-
Specific
Performance of
Contract)

C.R 196-B/2019
With CM
213/2019(Decree-
Specific
Performance of
Contract)

State etc

Habibullah etc

Pir Hamidullah Shah

M.Afsar etc

Court No: 1

Saeedullah

Mir Afzal Khan etc

Dost Muhammad Khan

Bibi Narma

Through Superintendant Jail

M.Riaz Khan

Habibullah Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak, M.Qadeer
Khattak

M.Yaqoob Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29263)

(24991)

(17831)

(17893)


